Wiertła
Drill bits | Bohrer
WIERTŁA DO BETONU SDS-PLUS
cztery krawędzie tnące
SDS-PLUS HAMMER DRILL BITS
four cutting edges
HAMMERBOHRER SDS-PLUS
mit vier Schneidkanten
130°
L2
L1
d
d (mm) index L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
5 40511050Z 110 50 1
6 40611050Z 110 50 1
8 40811050Z 110 50 1
10 41011050Z 110 50 1
5 405160100Z 160 100 1
6 406160100Z 160 100 1
8 408160100Z 160 100 1
10 410160100Z 160 100 1
12 412160100Z 160 100 1
14 414160100Z 160 100 1
6 406210150Z 210 150 1
6,5 465210150Z 210 150 1
8 408210150Z 210 150 1
10 410210150Z 210 150 1
12 412210150Z 210 150 1
14 414210150Z 210 150 1
16 416210150Z 210 150 1
5 405260200Z 260 200 1
6 406260200Z 260 200 1
8 408260200Z 260 200 1
10 410260200Z 260 200 1
12 412260200Z 260 200 1
14 414260200Z 260 200 1
18 418250200Z 250 200 1
20 420250200Z 250 200 1
6 406310250Z 310 250 1
6,5 465310250Z 310 250 1
8 408310250Z 310 250 1
10 410310250Z 310 250 1
12 412310250Z 310 250 1
14 414310250Z 310 250 1
16 416310250Z 310 250 1
10 410450400Z 450 400 1
12 412450400Z 450 400 1
14 414450400Z 450 400 1
16 416450400Z 450 400 1
18 418450400Z 450 400 1
20 420450400Z 450 400 1
8 408460400Z 460 400 1
TYPE: 4CUT